Fees for the 2025-2026 School Year

The following is a list of fees according to age and number of days per week the child is registered. All fees are **NON-REFUNDABLE**.

Enrollment Fees: Parish Members \$50 Current Student \$75 New Student \$100

Class	Monthly Tuition	Supply/Activity Fee	Building Fund	Parish Member Deposit Amount	Current Student Deposit Amount	New Student Deposit Amount
INFANTS						
2 day	\$593	\$160	\$230	\$440	\$465	\$490
3 day	\$750	\$170	\$285	\$505	\$530	\$555
4 day	\$878	\$195	\$340	\$585	\$610	\$635
5 day	\$1,035	\$220	\$365	\$635	\$660	\$685
ONES						
2 day	\$521	\$240	\$230	\$520	\$545	\$570
3 day	\$642	\$260	\$285	\$595	\$620	\$645
4 day	\$791	\$295	\$340	\$685	\$710	\$735
5 day	\$939	\$315	\$365	\$730	\$755	\$780
TWOS						
2 day	\$504	\$240	\$230	\$520	\$545	\$570
3 day	\$646	\$260	\$285	\$595	\$620	\$645
4 day	\$784	\$295	\$340	\$685	\$710	\$735
5 day	\$893	\$315	\$365	\$730	\$755	\$780
THREES						
3 day	\$629	\$330	\$285	\$665	\$690	\$715
4 day	\$781	\$380	\$340	\$770	\$795	\$820
5 day	\$831	\$435	\$365	\$850	\$875	\$900
PRE-K/VPK*						
*VPK Only** (M-Th 9-1)	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
*4 day VPK Plus (M-Th 9-2)	\$380	See deposit total	See deposit total	\$310	\$335	\$360
*5 day VPK Plus (M-F 9-2)	\$439	See deposit total	See deposit total	\$375	\$400	\$425
4 day non VPK ineligible for VPK	\$674	\$385	\$340	\$775	\$800	\$825
5 day non VPK ineligible for VPK	\$776	\$435	\$365	\$850	\$874	\$900
	*see atta	ched information reç **Lin	garding VPK. (Vol nited availability	untary Pre-Kinderg	arten)	
		Supply Fee				
KINDERGARTEN	¢707	¢o <i>ee</i>	# O	4005	¢0.40	COFF
5 day	\$786	\$855 he Step Up for Stude	\$0	\$905	\$940	\$955